Vehicle History Report

Report Generated: 12-29-2020

Event Date Location
04/29/2024 N/A
07/31/2021 uT
08/11/2020 uT
08/11/2020 uT
07/02/2020
09/17/2019 uT
06/01/2019 uT
09/12/2018 uT
06/02/2018 uT
03/08/2018 uT
06/01/2017 uT
05/09/2017 uT

- Detailed History Verification

VIN:
1FM5K8GT3EGC45741

S Copy Link | & Download

Odometer Reading

78,201 mi

75,204 mi

65,204 mi

52,797 mi

45,881 mi

45,000 mi

Data Source

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Monticello, UT

Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Monticello, UT

TBD

Performance Ford Lincoln Bountiful
Bountiful, UT
888-483-2380

Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Woods Cross, UT

Autograff Motor Works
Salt Lake City, UT
801-535-0060

Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Woods Cross, UT

Performance Ford Lincoln Bountiful
Bountiful, UT
888-483-2380

Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Woods Cross, UT

Performance Ford Lincoln Bountiful
Bountiful, UT
888-483-2380

Details

Current estimated mileage
Upcoming Registration Date

New owner reported
REBUILT TITLE ISSUED
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

New owner reported
REBUILT TITLE ISSUED
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

Upcoming Oil Change

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed

Oil and filter changed

REBUILT TITLE ISSUED
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle serviced
Engine checked
Instrument cluster checked
Glass checked
Fluids checked
Differential checked
Air filter replaced
Battery/charging system checked
Alternator checked
Drive belts checked
Brakes checked
Steering/suspension checked

REBUILT TITLE ISSUED
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

REBUILT TITLE ISSUED
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Battery/charging system checked



https://getcarhistory.com/report/download/1FM5K8GT3EGC45741

Event Date

04/28/2016

09/29/2015

07/11/2015

01/30/2015

06/09/2014

Location

uT

FL

FL

FL

Odometer Reading

23,696 mi

17,577 mi

14,546 mi

7,092 mi

2mi

Data Source

Woodcross Tire Factory
Woods Cross, UT
801-292-1430

Parks Ford of Wesley Chapel
Wesley Chapel, FL
813-907-7800

Ferman Ford of Countryside
Clearwater, FL
727-793-6318

Ferman Ford of Countryside
Clearwater, FL
727-793-6318

MANGOLD FORD
Eureka, IL
309-467-2344

Details

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine checked
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Four wheel alignment performed

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drivability/performance checked
Qil and filter changed
Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced
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