Report Generated: 12-29-2020

## VIN: 1FM5K8GT3EGC45741

## Detailed History Verification -

Event Date	Location	Odometer Reading	Data Source	Details
04/29/2024	N/A	78,201 mi	Motor Vehicle Dept.	Current estimated mileage
07/31/2021	UT		Motor Vehicle Dept.	Upcoming Registration Date
08/11/2020	UT		Utah Motor Vehicle Dept. Monticello, UT	New owner reported REBUILT TITLE ISSUED Loan or lien reported Passed safety inspection Vehicle color noted as Black
08/11/2020	UT		Utah Motor Vehicle Dept. Monticello, UT	New owner reported REBUILT TITLE ISSUED Loan or lien reported Passed safety inspection Vehicle color noted as Black
07/02/2020		75,204 mi	TBD	Upcoming Oil Change
09/17/2019	UT	65,204 mi	Performance Ford Lincoln Bountiful Bountiful, UT 888-483-2380	Vehicle serviced Pre-delivery inspection completed Maintenance inspection completed Oil and filter changed
06/01/2019	UT		Utah Motor Vehicle Dept. Woods Cross, UT	REBUILT TITLE ISSUED  Loan or lien reported  Passed safety inspection  Vehicle color noted as Black
09/12/2018	UT	52,797 mi	Autograff Motor Works Salt Lake City, UT 801-535-0060	Vehicle serviced Engine checked Instrument cluster checked Glass checked Fluids checked Differential checked Air filter replaced Battery/charging system checked Alternator checked Drive belts checked Brakes checked Steering/suspension checked
06/02/2018	UT		Utah Motor Vehicle Dept. Woods Cross, UT	REBUILT TITLE ISSUED  Loan or lien reported  Passed safety inspection  Vehicle color noted as Black
03/08/2018	UT	45,881 mi	Performance Ford Lincoln Bountiful Bountiful, UT 888-483-2380	Vehicle serviced  Maintenance inspection completed
06/01/2017	UT		Utah Motor Vehicle Dept. Woods Cross, UT	REBUILT TITLE ISSUED  Loan or lien reported  Passed safety inspection  Vehicle color noted as Black
05/09/2017	UT	45,000 mi	Performance Ford Lincoln Bountiful Bountiful, UT 888-483-2380	Vehicle serviced  Maintenance inspection completed Battery replaced Tire condition and pressure checked Battery/charging system checked

<b>Event Date</b>	Location	Odometer Reading	Data Source	Details
04/28/2016	UT	23,696 mi	Woodcross Tire Factory Woods Cross, UT 801-292-1430	Vehicle serviced
09/29/2015	FL	17,577 mi	Parks Ford of Wesley Chapel Wesley Chapel, FL 813-907-7800	Vehicle serviced  Maintenance inspection completed Engine checked Battery/charging system checked Brakes checked Tire condition and pressure checked
07/11/2015	FL	14,546 mi	Ferman Ford of Countryside Clearwater, FL 727-793-6318	Vehicle serviced  Maintenance inspection completed  Oil and filter changed  Tires rotated  Four wheel alignment performed
01/30/2015	FL	7,092 mi	Ferman Ford of Countryside Clearwater, FL 727-793-6318	Vehicle serviced  Maintenance inspection completed  Drivability/performance checked  Oil and filter changed  Tires rotated
06/09/2014	IL	2 mi	MANGOLD FORD Eureka, IL 309-467-2344	Vehicle serviced

Copyright © Get Car History. All rights reserved.